1
COMMERCIAL AND INDUSTRIAL TEMPERATURE RANGES
IDT2305NZ
FIVE OUTPUT 3.3V CLOCK BUFFER
FEB. 2017
   2017Integrated Device Technology, Inc. DSC 6592/5c
COMMERCIAL AND INDUSTRIAL TEMPERATURE RANGES
FEATURES:

IDT2305NZ
FIVE OUTPUT 3.3V CLOCK BUFFER
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part / Order Number Shipping Packaging Package Temperature
2305NZ-1HDCG Tubes 8-pin SOIC 0 to +70°
2305NZ-1HDCG8 Tape and Reel 8-pin SOIC 0 to +70°
2305NZ-1HDCGI Tubes 8-pin SOIC -40 to +85°
2305NZ-1HDCGI8 Tape and Reel 8-pin SOIC -40 to +85°
"G" after the two-letter package code denotes Pb-free configuration, RoHS compliant
Corporate Headquarters
TOYOSU FORESIA, 3-2-24 Toyosu,
Koto-ku, Tokyo 135-0061, Japan